DRS-125/240/360
Stainless 35mm DIN-Rail
Model: DRS-125/240/360
Type:
 Material: stainless sos304-1.0t
 125mm / 240mm / 360mm length approx., prepunched 10mm feed through holes
DRS-125 125mm length, Stainless 35mm DIN-Rail
DRS-240 240mm length, Stainless 35mm DIN-Rail
DRS-360 360mm length, Stainless 35mm DIN-Rail
TOP | HOME